

CMPMO No. 440 of 2020

24.2.2021 **Present:** Mr.Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms.Punam Kumari, Advocate, for the petitioners.

M.Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice Mr.Ajit Pal Jaswal, Advocate, for the respondents.

Reply, as prayed, be filed within four weeks.

Interim to continue.

List after four weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

24th February, 2021
(Keshav)